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WHEEL LOADER

MINI 750

Specifications

Engine Model:
Rated Power(kw):
Rated Speed(rpm):
Rated load(kg):

Rated Bucket Capacity(m3}):

Overall Size LiWxH{mm):
Wheel base (mm):
Wheel thread(mm):
Max.breakout force (KN):
Max.dump height(mm):
Dump distance(mm):
Total time(s):

Operating Weight(kg):
Tyre:

Perkins 403J)-11 E5
18.5

2200

600

0.2-0.4
3325x1150x 2360
1340

860

43

1850

440

7.5

1470
26x12.00-12/27%8.5-15



2850

2380

DESCRIPTION

Compact design, low centre of gravity,
tight turning radius and powerful
performance — these features have
characterized the Mini750 farm loader
lines of products for years

European-style trailer hookup, small,
light and flexible




QINGDAO ZONGJIN ENGINEERING MACHINERY CO..LTD. mamiann]
WOLF EQUIPMENT PTE.LTD. [sincAPORE]

TEL: 0086-532-66739792

FAX: 0086-532-66739791
info@chinawheelloaders.com
WHATSAPFP: 0086-13589171650
NO.88 CHUNYANG RD,CHENGYANG,
QINGDAO,CHINA

www.wolfloader.com




